3 1 o S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING S UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 SET UP GAUGE LOC DIST REV‘S‘ONS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. 2119599~ A 66 P LR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN | APVD
ATLANTIC VERSTON PART 1 DEVELOPMENT 09JUN2014 | YY | UG
TERMINATOR REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
CTERr At Ao NUMBER A | RELEASED L2014 | YY | UG
Al ECR-18-012780 10AUG2018 | TB TE
poge31s | A N CR IR HE L GHT—ARIHST MECHANTCAL SUPERSEDED BY 5-2266718-1
e 2119580-1  |MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 1239
- - -] - 2063440-1 |AIR FEED MODULE 1238
DRSO WANARS I EES) ) A T N[ D T MD [ T || T DN ST DN 1M T T SUPERSEDED BY 5722667W872 - ) 1 1 - - 21}974072 TAG’IDENTIFICATION 21 3
VR VEND AN N AN O TV TIVIT T ITITT T O JUO 1 TN T UV T B ~ w w B B 190109473 SPACER) FEEDER W98
- - -] 2] - 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT [1772
e e ) e eoine e e s SERVO - R 994969 - 1 MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
LATCH PLATE/4 - | REF [REF|REF|REF|REF|  994970-2  [COUNTER, MAGNETIC 1164
2066313 5 A NON—CRIMP HEIGHT ADIUST SININEY 0BSOLETE SN T cAvoio ] OPRIND, PriD FINGLR 1165
ANLATCH PLATE/ ) - - - -] - 3-23627-7 |PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X 854 1137
e A T s 0BSOLETE i - | - |t o) c1f9799-1  |HOLDER,FEED FINGER, AF 1136
97683137 ) CRINP TOOLING KIT - - REF|REF| - | - SEE NOTE 4 [MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 1135
- o] -] - 1633743-1  |SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 1133
R 1-22281-8 |SPRING, COMPRESSION 1121
- REF|REF| - | - 2119944-1  |FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY,SF 11
APPLICATOR DATA R 1-690438-0 |FRONT STRIP GUIDE 196
CRIMP ST7E TYPE -2l 222102 2168083-1  [SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M3 X 8.0 195
WIRE |1 20 mm [ 0551 F R 2168083-6  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M5 X 65 193
INSUL | 1.40 mm [.055] F - 455888 -6 SPACER, CRIMPER 18?2
APP| ICATOR INSTRUCTIONS R 5-547505-2 |SPRING, COMPRESSION | .
408-10389 L - 8547694 HOLDER, INS 174
R 2119956-1  |DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE A
R 2119740-1  |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 167
-l 22202 2168078-1  |SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 | 66
TERMINAL NAME: NH TERMINAL N - | 3] -] 3] 3] 3 992763-5 SCR, SET, SOC, CONE PNT, M3 x 4.0 | 672
WIRE STRIP LENGTH C:i};“ INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE - 2 2 2 2 2 2-18032-5 SCR, SET, FLT PNT, M5 X 20.0 1 6]
4.00-4.50 mm [.157-.177 IN] 1. 40-1.60 mm [.055-.063 [N] o B B R R R R c079383-4  |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X &) 160
TERMINAL T 3877 ) ) e 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 159
appl 1eaTonEd A N N B B 21028-2  |PIN, SLOTTED SPRING 062 X 250 | 58
SPECIFICATION - - i - - - - 1 1 1338685-1 PAWL, FEED 156
- s 4] 4] 4] 4 2168400-1  |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 172 154
TERMINALS APPLIED ’ : :
-2l 22 2 2 1-2168083-0 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoMS, M4 ¥ 10 153
TE TERMINAL SUMITOMO TERMINAL TE TERMINAL SUMITOMO TERMINAL R 5018030-1  |NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3 152
1949694-1 8240-0180 19499231 8230-4877 R 811242-5 BUMPER, HOLD DOWN 51
R 690753-2 SPACER, TONKER 150
- - -] 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 149
: - - - 2119652-1 |FEED CAM, PRE FEED 148
WIRE Leqy|CRIMP HELGHT @@y [|CRIMP HEIGHT ~ o ol f V] 211965571 |FEED CAM, POST FEED |47
ST7E ng mm [ INCH] | REFERENCE SETTING - ! | | 1 1 2-2119656-1 |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 146
0.22mm CHFUS 0.70+/-0.05 [.028+/-.002] 1.7 i I N N R 2119957-1  |APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 139
R 1-2119644-4 |RAM WASHER, PRECISION | 38
*WARN I NG A - | | | | 2119085- 1 FA HEAD, ATLANTIC STYLE |37
[ 1] ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, ITEM 40 TO } 1 : 1 1 1 f;;ggzéé ESELOR?%;HL | gi
Zﬁl LARGEST WIRE SI1/ZE SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS — TS TS 0703835 1SCR BHSC Rens (Wd ¥ 0] 33
RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS ’ ’
St LOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HELTGHT SETTING R 2161328-1  |HEX HEAD, FLANGED, M5 x 8mm LONG | 37
/2\ GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY WILL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING. N T T T R Y 1320908-3 |SPACER. STRIP GUIDE 1730
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION S L N L N e 1901086-1 |PLATE, STRIP GUIDE 129
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. R 455888 -3 SPACER, CRIMPER 128
Zﬁl APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT e e el e cecoo SPHING, COMPRESS TON . 2/
ASSEMBLY . SEE BELOW FOR PART NUMBER: S LI O I O O 3068351 JLEVER, DRAG RELEASE 26
G T o, T [z
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST":  8-20266313-5 S L L 1320928-¢ |o5IRIP GUIDE | 24
SERVO FEED WITH "NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2266313-6 - 980371 -4 SCR, SKT HD SHLDR 5.0 DIA X 6.0 23
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE S N c168085-2  |5CR, SKT HD LAP, Rofs, M4 X 8.0 c
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. 222122 |-18028-2 |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 20
Lél R 2119533-1  |STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 19
APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 62 R T T - - - - -
e IR T IV | 2119957-2  |APPLICATOR SHIM PACK | 260 | L 2119806 -1 [NSERT, SHEAR 13
FOR -6 ONLY APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 37. - 1 - 1 1 1 8-21084-0 O-RING, .6/76 ID, 070 DIA. MAT. ’o7 - 1 1 1 1 1 3-22280-3 SPRING, COMPRESSION | 7
Lfl - - - -] - 2119640-1  |PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 1250 - 1-356885-4 |STOP, SHEAR |1
GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON TTEMS 35 8 25¢2. - B 2079988-1 |BUSHING, LCH5-12, MISUMI 1249 N[ - e 2119805-1 |SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 10
ACTUATE THE COUNTER. - | - | | 1 21197981 DETENT PIN 1247 | | 1 | | | | 6-1633932-1 |ANVIL, COMBINATION 8
zf: CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE . - W W |-cccl9-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSLON _2116 BN N - - /
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE - [ N R c119758-1 RAM, AMP STYLE, SIDE FEED, NON-ADJ. |245 S I R I B N - - o
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. R 2119082-4  |CAM, SNATL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT [244 - 2119780-9  |DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 5
‘lXASPARE e CAM STORAGE L OCATION REFER O INSTRUCTION SHEET R 2079764-1  |WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CRESTfTO—CREST_ZziS - 1-238011-0 |BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION 6 - 1 1 1 1 1 2119083-1 RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 247 1 1 | 1 1 1 1 1633962-7 CRIMPER, INSULATION F PREMIUM 3
z/\L e T e e on ek e R e i R 7-18023-7 |SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 1241 - 455888 - 4 SPACER, CRIMPER ?
MOV TN S A AT ACh O e oe AT on o e ek <ror - >l 2] -] - 2168400-6  |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 X 16 240 Nt 1-1333281-0 |CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM 1
?i&ﬁﬁﬁ?gﬁNG.RHERTOINSWUCHONSMITFORADMTMWAL el 5] N CCecnioTion I&W EnREE T o my
ENUHE — S
WHEN ASSEMBLING A NON CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST APPLICATOR (-6) S —) | !
USE SHIMS FROM ITEM 260 TO ACHIEVE A NOMINAL SHIM HEIGHT OF 4.90. — 1 G BAILEY zjﬂgilj — i/ZE? jerribure, A TTTOS 008
. APJDGUO NAME }
ANTHIS APPLICATOR 1S SPECIFIC FOR USE IN A STRIPPER SEAL TERMINATING UNIT. /x W{/X %JT I <: \/ E%% ES I <> %J o T RoUCT SPEC Ociakssff%jfed
| PLC +0.5
Shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4 @ 20 e :
. . . 0.0001 SIZE | CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) e S :
MATERTAL FINISH ] WETGHT - A ‘ 00779 @:2266313 B
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SeAtE {7 SHEET | OFA REVA}

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSTON



3 1 o S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED . RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 Loc DIST REVISITONS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. A 66 T TR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN | APVD
SEE SHEET
)
—= = 3.048
‘i’) [0.1200]

\\W‘IDREF

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

B
:-'@9 e —

SERVO

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
REAR HOLES

ii,ﬁEF = | ‘E’WEF
—au

| =]
|

CAM POSTTTONS

30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

EATIoN DVQV.YIN 09 JUN2OT4 > TE Connectivity
DIMENSIONS: TOLERANCES UNLESS CHéBAH‘EY OgJUN2014 S— HOrHSburg’ B
’ OTHERWISE SPECIF IED: APVD 09JUNZ20T4 [name ‘
ATLANTIC VERSION :
| pC 0.5 7 Applicator
40mm STROKE A0mm STROKE 40mm STROKE Shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4 %§%E::}§&E 0013 APPLICATION SPEC i
‘ ‘ . 4 PLC £0.0001 SIZE | CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) ANGLES = :
MECHANICAL MECHANICAL AR FEED WTERIL e . A 100779 ([C=2266313 :
POST FEED PRE FEED 7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SeAtE {7 SHEET 0 OFA REVA}

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION




8 7 5 4 3 ?
THIS DRAWING S UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 LOC DIST REVISIONS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. SEZTW 1U9P5969A7U16E A 66 : RE SESCRIPTION SATE SN T APV
PACIFIC VERSION PART SEE SHEET 1
TERMINATOR N UMBE R REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER
e A e e OBSOLETE
- -] - 2119740-2  |[TAG, IDENTIFICATION 213
- -] - 1901094-3  |SPACER, FEEDER 198
I N ek B R A N R M HE T GHT—AD ST e OBSOLETE - B S RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT |1 /2
- 994969 -1 MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 1166
- | REF |REF |REF|REF 994970-7 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 164
D i C T S U T S TR SERVO - -] 240638~ 1 SPRING, FEED FINGER 163
VU O A AR TV T T ITT U JUO T LATCH PLATE 4 OBSOLETE - 1 1 1 1 87210847W OiRING).8OW H% .070 DUN MAT. 152
22264313 ¢ A CINC CRIMP UCTGUT AQJUST NONE OBSOLETE : -] - 2119641-2 |FEED CAM, AIR FEED 157
7-2266313-7 A CRIMP TOOLING KIT - -t 2119798-2  |DETENT PIN 145
- 2079383-8  |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 16) 144
A 2168400-5 |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 20 143
- - - 2119653-2  |[FEED CAM, POST FEED 1472
APPLICATOR DATA - 2-2119656-2 |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 141
CRIMP ST17r Tvpr - 2119650-1  |RAM, ASIAN STYLE, SIDE FEED 140
WIRE |1.40 mm [.055] F SO R O A I O 2119092-2  |BOLT, ADJUSTMENT 139
NSOl 1T 20 mm L 0557 = - - - 3-23627-7 |PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X 854 137
- - - 2119799-1  |HOLDER,FEED FINGER, AF 136
R A AR AN : REF| - | - | SEE NOTE 4 |MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 1135
- -] - 1633743-1  |SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 133
- 1-22281-8  |SPRING, COMPRESSION 12
- REF| - | - 2119944-1  |FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY,SF 117
- 1-690438-0 |FRONT STRIP GUIDE 96
TERMINAL DATA: SUMITOMO TERMINASUMITOMO CRIMP SPECIFICATION - ? ? ? a 21680831 SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M3 X 8.0 95
TERMINAL NAME: NH TERMINAL - 1 1 1 1 2168083-6 SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M5 X 65 93
- 455888-6 SPACER, CRIMPER 87
WIRE STRIP LENGTH — 1 INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE — T 55475052 TSPRING. COMPRESSION =
4.00-4.50 mm [.157-.177 IN) 1.40-1.60 mm [.055- 063 IN] B IR I R TYRIT OLDER.INS 77
XEEMM%MN 7387t A T T 2119956-1 | DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 71
SPECTFICATION e 2119740-1  |[TAG, IDENTIFICATION 67
el 2] 2] 2 2168078-1 |SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 66
TERMINALS APPLIED R 2119793-1  |LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
TE TERMINAL SUMITOMO TERMINAL TE TERMINAL SUMITOMO TERMINAL Zﬁl S A A 2 AR oCR, oSBT, 5O0C, CONE PNT, M3 x 4.0 62
1949694 | 82400180 1949923 | 823048717 el e c-1803¢-5 |SCR, SET, FLT PNT, Mo X 20.0 6 |
- - 5-18022-5 [SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
- 21028-2 PIN, SLOTTED SPRING .062 X .250 58
- - 1338685-1 |PAWL, FEED 56
o - SR TeR T HElonT -2 2| 2] 2| 1-2168083-0 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 10 53
2 - 5018030-1  |[NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3 52
ST/E Kgl mm [ INCH] REFERENCE SETTING - | | | | 811240-5 SUMPER. HOLD DOWN 5
0. omm AVSS 0.90+/-0.05 [.035+/-.002] 5.5 B 690753-2  |SPACER, TONKER 50
0. 3mm_AVSS 0.80+4/-0.05 [.031+/-.002] 6.5 - -] 180239 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
0. Somm CHEUS 0.75+/-0.05 [.030+/-.002] [ - B 2119652-1  |FEED CAM, PRE FEED 48
U 2emm CHEUS 0.70+/-0.05 [.028+/-.002] I B 2079383-7 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) 41
- 2119645-1  |DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT 40
- 2119957-1  |APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 39
*WARNING v T ] 1-2119644-4 |RAM WASHER, PRECISION 38
ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, [TEM 40 TO A R R 1752356-6  |SUPPORT, TERMINAL 34
(1) LARGEST WIRE SIZE SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS T T T 2ete e T TLNGED. WS s G Lot a0
DELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING N T I IR 3209083 |SPACER. STRIP GUILE 30
Lﬁl RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS WILL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING. R 1901086-1 |PLATE, STRIP GUIDE 29
Zﬁl GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY B L N B SEEEEE DPALER, LRIMEEE =
el 2] 2] 2 22283~ 1 SPRING, COMPRESSION 27
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION R 356835~ | LEVER, DRAG RELEASE 26
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. N T BT BT 107973 RAG. TERMINAL 5 c
/A\ APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED I1NTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT S R R O R 1320928-2  |STRIP GUIDE 24
ieethELe, SEEBELOL FOLIANT BEE . Coucpsion: 0 2200 T A N I
PNEUMATIC FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-226631 S I N I O B O B c168083-2  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RofS, M4 X 8.0 c |
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-226631 -l 212 2] 2 1-18028-2  |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 20
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE B L cl19033-1 |STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 19
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. N ] 1 1 1 21198061 INSERT, SHEAR I3
Lﬁl APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 62 B T S T Sccco) ) oPRIND, LOWPRESSTON -
APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 242 - W W W 21197821 FINE ADJUST HEAD ASM, PACIFIC STYLE |25 ] | | | | 1-356885-4 |STOF, SHEAR L
ZSX - I 2119640-1  |PUSH ROD. AIR FEED 550 N - ] 2119805-1  [SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 10
GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 139 & 152. - I I 2079988-1  |BUSHING . LCH5-12. MISUMI 1549 N - e 1803095-1 |FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT - 9
/8\ MAGNET MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY S L I A I |~cecel9-3 |SPRING, COMPRESSION 1246 N Py PP b T T 6m169595e0 T JANVIL, COMBINATION &
ACTUATE THE COUNTER. RN 2119082-4  |CAM, SNATL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT |2 44 - S I } } g
RN 2079764-1  |WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST |243 - S I - -
A\ erine HEloHT REFERENCE SETTING AS THE SEITING LSED When, TH: /N [ U0 [V 1| 21130831 [RETAINER, [NSULATION DIAL 242 |t [ v [ [ ] 21197809 [DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 5
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. - 7-18023-7 |SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 DA i N S IR O 1-238011-0 |BLOCK, CRIMPLR SPACLR 4
Aﬁl SPARE FEED CAM STORAGE LOCATION REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET - c |- - 2168400-6  |SHCS, LOW HEAD, Koo, Mo k 16 240 | T . 163396?72 S T T .
OR ADDITIONAL INFORMATLON. ] IR 2119580-1  [MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 239 [ 450888-4  |SPACLLR, CRIMPEF 2
ﬁ _ _ 1 _ 2063440-] AR FEED MODULE 2?38 1 W W W W W 1-1333281-0 CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM W
F%bgﬁquﬁMU%ﬁ&?ggﬁ&%TT%>ﬁqu%gﬁﬁimFgﬁﬂhyyeS%%tfg ST71-271-251-221-211 PART NO DESCRIPTION ﬂéM -1 -27|-25[-22|-21] PART NO DESCRIPTION ﬂéM
%Fggﬁg%imﬁ TEPERTO I TRUCTION s HEE T POR ADD R Rk AR i KR [:EY:‘HN zzmizlj ETE TE Comectiviy
AEXTHIS APPLICATOR IS SPECIFIC FOR USE IN A STRIPPER SEAL TERMINATING UNIT PO N R I KU E R — -
' mm U.GUO Ocean Side fFeed
PACTIFIC YERSION o e
Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 @Eg L 0003 wPLICATION SPEC i
(Atlantic version shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4) morre 2 : S DO R
MATER 1AL FINISH WETGHT A ‘ 00779 @:2266313 _
Customer Accessible Production Drawing SeAtE [ SHEET 3 OFA REVA}

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000

SHEETS 1 & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




REVISTONS

SEE SHEET 1

e YPE

MECHANTCAL

3.05£0.50 —= =

[0.1204+0.0649]

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

REF

SERVO

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT

REAR HOLES
4///4‘I'REF
|

CAM POSTTTONS

30mm STROKE

‘I’)REF I;iTiE;}{j

d

30mm STROKE

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

T TR B R e [y 0970n20Td ST e
CHGK BATLEY 09JUN2014 ( ) Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
P A C I F I C v E R S I ON DIMENS TONS OTHERN TSE Spe 1E 1ED APVD 09JUNZ2OT4 [namME ‘
- G0 Ocean Side Feed
e MECHANTCAL Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 Lhe s Applicator
‘ ‘ 2 PLC £0.13 - -
POST FEED PRE FEED (Atlantic version shown on sheets T of 4 & 2 of 4) @ngtg BRI
. SI1ZE | CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO
AAAAAA 4 -
\\\\\\ ] WEIGHT - A ‘ 00779 @:2266313
7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing — |>*F o | 4 OFA REVA1

SHEETS 18 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSTON




	Sheet 1
	Sheet 2
	Views
	new_view_1
	new_view_4
	new_view_5
	new_view_23
	new_view_24


	Sheet 3
	Sheet 4
	Views
	new_view_17
	new_view_19
	new_view_21
	new_view_26
	new_view_27



